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E DATE e b | | 5
JOB ORDER NO COST DESCRIPTION

COMPLETED




BLDG
{004)

A4 ‘,“Iiﬁﬁ__“_——_—

C K. 8+ 5 2

UIC..M67001
MCB CAMP LEJEUNE NC

L0 CA. T 10N

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
{105)
{(107)

COUNTRY..US

STATEeseo37
COUNTY...133
CITY.ea..0735 CAMP LEJEUNE
AC'.C....OS
MAP GRID.18K

UNITED STATES
NORTH CAROLINA
ONSLOW

ACQUISITION

(201)
(202)
1{203)
{204)
(207)

(401)
(402)
{(403)

(701)

(502)

(510)

MAINT UIC..M67CO1

CATEGORY CODE...84109

ESTATEeeeeeeeesl3 OTHER MIL FUND
ACQ CONTRACT...N6247071C0528

ACQ DATE«eesesss01 JUL 72

GOVT COSTeesees
LAND CCNeeeoeoeee91140

$29,815

£

RO BOE ROT Y R

{001)
(005)
{106)

ERA
(co7)

€L KD

PR NO..O.Q...Z"OTI??
FACILITY NOQO..642
SPEC AREA. «s<KA

BASE WIDE-MISCEL

L I NFORMATTION
ACTIONeesooeees CORRECTION

(008)
{009)
(011)

FAM HOUSING....NO
EE DATEseeeeess09 DEC 80
PR REVIEW DATE.O09 DEC 80

C 0N ST RAEC T 10 N

YEAR BUILT ceeccseeel972
CONSTRUCTION TYPE..SEMI-PERM
YEAR IMPROVED«ceeos

MATNTENANCE

{010) FACILITY NAME..
WELL/RSRVR POT
MEASUREMNMENTS
(301) LENGTHeess ¥2.FT
{302) WIDTHewewo 12 ‘£Y
(303) HEIGHT.e0s. 9 FY
(304)/AREAcccces 144 SF
(308) AREA UM...
(305) STORIES... 01
{307) IRREGULAR. NO
(404) ABNP CODEeecessse
{409) PROJECT NOcooao
{410) HISTORIC INDeeoo
(703) MFC...4 USMC

(702) PRIME USE....84109

S FNMNTH ST U TPt 37T 1O N

ADEQ(515)eaeeees144.00 (516)

SBST(518)

INAD(521)
TOTAL

84SEP28

AREA/SF* OTHER/
(519)
(522)
144.00
EFD.N62470 MC.M00027

USER U‘c.l......M67001..‘.‘MCB CAMP LEJEUNE Nc

{501) USE..WATER TREATMENT FAC BLDG

—————————— ———— - — - ————— ———— - — - ——— -~ ——— -~ -——— - -~ -~ — -~ — —— ———————— -~ -~~~ -~ — ——

ALT/ DEF CODES
(517) (524)
{520) (525)
(523) (526)
*ACTIVITY.M67001 PR.2-07177






